Course Offerings for Winter 2025

Term
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

Faculty

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Department
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

Catalog
5200
5202
5202
5202
5203
5204
5206
5207
5207
5207
5207
5208
5209
5311
5312
5313
5313
5313
5313
5313
5314
5314
5314
5314
5314
5315
5316
5317
5317
5317
5317

Instructor
Sessional/Overload
Oloo

Vanner
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Mason

Shujah

Xu
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Stanley
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Bushi

Bushi

Bushi

Bushi
Sessional/Overload
Cherian

Kaya

Kaya

Kaya
Sessional/Overload
Correa
Sessional/Overload
Shujah

Shujah

Shujah

Shujah



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC
EDUC

5317
5317
5318
5318
5318
5318
5318
5332
5332
5332
5336
5336
5336
5337
5339
5352
5356
5358
5359
5360
5362
5366
5366
5368
5368
5369
5370
5376
5377
5377
5379
5380
5412

Shujah

Shujah

Bakali

Bakali

Mason

Mason
Sessional/Overload
Zhang

Zhang
Sessional/Overload
Vanderkooy
Vanderkooy
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Correa

Correa

Cowan
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Bakali
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload
Sessional/Overload



W25 Education EDUC 5431 Sessional/Overload

W25 Education EDUC 5497 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 5498 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 5499 Shujah

W25 Education EDUC 5499 Shujah

W25 Education EDUC 5499 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8001 Cobb

W25 Education EDUC 8001 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8002 Stanley

W25 Education EDUC 8003 Zhang

W25 Education EDUC 8003 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8004 Cobb

W25 Education EDUC 8005 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8006 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8360 Oloo

W25 Education EDUC 8370 Cherian

W25 Education EDUC 8380 Vanderkooy

W25 Education EDUC 8400 Holloway

W25 Education EDUC 8580 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8590 Greig

W25 Education EDUC 8650 Allen

W25 Education EDUC 8650 Greig

W25 Education EDUC 8795 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 8910 Bakali

W25 Education EDUC 8910 Cherian

W25 Education EDUC 8910 Holloway

W25 Education EDUC 8910 Smith

W25 Education EDUC 8910 Sessional/Overload
W25 Education EDUC 1199/2299/3399 Sessional/Overload
W25 Engineering CIVL 2190 Adesina, Adeyemi/Qyeyi, G
W25 Engineering CIVL 4710 Bolisetti, Tirupati
W25 Engineering CIVL 4720 Balachandar, Ram

W25 Engineering CIVL 8900 Balachandar, Ram



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

CIVL
CIVL
CIVL
CIVL
CIVL
CIVL/ ENVE
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ENVE
ENVE
ENVE

8900
8900
8900
8900
8900
4000A
2170
2240
2260
2280
4190
4310
4350
4360
4370
4450
4490
4570
8240
8280
8330
8510
8660
8900
8900
8900
8900
8900
8900
2200
2200
3610
3620

Adesina, Adeyemi
Carriveau, R

Kim,Y

Lee, C

Oyeyi, G

ALL FT Faculty
Sessional

Sessional
Mirhassani, Mitra
Rashidzadeh, Rashid
Sakr, Ahmed Hamdi
Chen, Xiang
Chowdhury, Sazzadur
Wu, Huapeng
Kwan, Hon K.

Viana, Caniggia

Wau, Jonathan

Abdel Raheem, Esam
Shahrrava, Behnam
Wu, Jonathan
Kwan, Hon K.
Ahmadi, Majid

Wu, Huapeng
Balasingam, Bala
Balasingam, Bala
Chowdhury, Sazzadur
Mirhassani, Mitra
Sakr, Ahmed Hamdi
Viana, Caniggia
Chen, Chunhong
Seth, R

Asfour, A.

TBD



W25 Engineering ENVE 3630 Biswas, Nihar

W25 Engineering ENVE 3640 TBD

W25 Engineering ENVE 4710 Seth,R

W25 Engineering ENVE 4720 Asfour, A.

W25 Engineering ENVE 4730 Lalman,J

W25 Engineering GENG 1101 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 1102 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 1110 Biswas, Nihar
W25 Engineering GENG 1110 Kim,Y

W25 Engineering GENG 1110 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 1201 Jorendt, Jennifer
W25 Engineering GENG 1201 Rashidzadeh, Rashid
W25 Engineering GENG 1201 Rashidzadeh, Rashid
W25 Engineering GENG 1201 Salfi-Novena, L
W25 Engineering GENG 1201 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 1202 Emadi, Arezoo
W25 Engineering GENG 1202 Emadi, Arezoo
W25 Engineering GENG 2201 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 2220 Kim, Eunsik
W25 Engineering GENG 2220 Kim, Eunsik
W25 Engineering GENG 3400 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 4210 ElMaraghy, Waguih
W25 Engineering GENG 4300 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 4500 TBD

W25 Engineering GENG 8000 Ziter, )

W25 Engineering GENG 8000 Ziter, )

W25 Engineering GENG 8000 Ziter, )

W25 Engineering GENG 8010 Saif, Mehrdad
W25 Engineering GENG 8010 Saif, Mehrdad
W25 Engineering GENG 8010 Saif, Mehrdad
W25 Engineering GENG 8030 Sessional

W25 Engineering GENG 8030 Sessional

W25 Engineering GENG 8030 Sessional



W25 Engineering GENG 8030 Sessional

W25 Engineering GENG 8040 TBD

W25 Engineering INDE 3020 TBD

W25 Engineering INDE 4120 Abdul-Kader, Walid
W25 Engineering INDE 4310 ElMaraghy, Waguih
W25 Engineering INDE 4350 Oriet, Leo

W25 Engineering INDE 8210 Wang, Michael Hunglin
W25 Engineering INDE 8420 Schuelke-Leech, Beth-Anne
W25 Engineering INDE 8900 Abdul-Kader, Walid
W25 Engineering INDE 8900 Azab, Ahmed

W25 Engineering INDE 8900 TBD

W25 Engineering INDE 8900 TBD

W25 Engineering INDE 4000B TBD

W25 Engineering  INDE/MECH 8360/8290 TBD

W25 Engineering  INDE/MECH 8900/8290 TBD

W25 Engineering MATL 8810 Hu, Henry

W25 Engineering MECH 2210 TBD

W25 Engineering MECH 2210 TBD

W25 Engineering MECH 2230 Pusca, Daniela
W25 Engineering MECH 2230 Pusca, Daniela
W25 Engineering MECH 2230 Pusca, Daniela
W25 Engineering MECH 3221 Alirezaee, Shahpour
W25 Engineering MECH 3224 Altenhof, William
W25 Engineering MECH 3224 TBD

W25 Engineering MECH 3671 Riahi, Reza

W25 Engineering MECH 4200 Defoe, Jeff

W25 Engineering MECH 4200 Novak, C.

W25 Engineering MECH 4211 Riahi, Reza

W25 Engineering MECH 4211 TBD

W25 Engineering MECH 4218 Zhou, Biao

W25 Engineering MECH 4240 Ahamed, Jalal

W25 Engineering MECH 4250 Ting, David

W25 Engineering MECH 4253 Ting, David



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering MECH/MECH
Engineering MECH/MECH

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH
MECH

ARAB
ARSC
ARSC
ARSC
CASJ
CASJ
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF
CMAF

4440
4463
4670
8230
8240
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
8290
4200A

4471/4871
4850/4240

2620
3010
4100
4210
8502
8515
1010
2410
2750
2820
2900
3010
3340
3900

Schuelke-Leech, Beth-Anne
Minaker, Bruce

TBD

Eaves, Nick

TBD

Reader, Graham
Reader, Graham
Roussinova, Vesselina
Urbanic, R. J.

Zamani, Nader

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Balasingam, Bala

TBD

Hu, Henry

TBD

Hamil, Dr. Mustapha
Muldoon, Dr. Maureen
Muldoon, Dr. Maureen
MacPherson, Dr. Brian
Asquith, Dr. Kyle

Virdi, Dr. Jyotika

Moir, Dr. Aidan

Virdi, Dr. Jyotika
Rennie, Dr. Garth
Scatamburlo-D'annibale, Dr. Valerie
Rennie, Dr. Garth
Bryant, Dr. Susan
Bryant, Dr. Susan
Scatamburlo-D'annibale, Dr. Valerie



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

CMAF
CMAF
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
DRAM
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

4350
4900
1270
1290
1610
2000
2110
2240
2260
2300
2500
2610
2670
3710
4390
4510
4530
1004
1004
1005
2020
2210
2310
2520
2710
3010
3020
3110
3120
3710
4000
4004
4710

Bryant, Dr. Susan
Rennie, Dr. Garth
Quinn, Meaghen
Walsh, Prof. Lionel
Nelson, Alice

Van Eek, Prof. Esther
Court, Prof. David
Wilson, Lee

Quinn, Meaghen
MacArthur, Michelle
Van Eek, Prof. Esther
Pugliese, Tina
Nelson, Alice
Pugliese, Tina
MacArthur, Michelle
Wilson, Lee

Walsh, Prof. Lionel
Matheson, Suzanne
Price, Danielle
Jacobs, Dale
Pender, Stephen
Narbonne, Andre
Sandhar, Jason
Kneale, Douglas
Markotic, Nicole
Luft, Joanna
Johnston, Mark
Matheson, Suzanne
Price, Danielle
Narbonne, Andre
Jacobs, Dale
Narbonne, Andre
Holbrook, Susan



W25 FAHSS ENGL 8200 Pender, Stephen

W25 FAHSS ENGL 8650 Sandhar, Jason

W25 FAHSS ENGL 8920 Cabri, Louis

W25 FAHSS FILM 1110 Lau, Prof. Tony

W25 FAHSS FILM 2100 Stasko, Prof. Michael
W25 FAHSS FILM 2200 Lau, Prof. Tony

W25 FAHSS FILM 2600 Bae, Min

W25 FAHSS FILM 3100 Lau, Prof. Tony

W25 FAHSS FILM 3700 Stasko, Prof. Michael
W25 FAHSS FILM 4105 Bae, Min

W25 FAHSS FREN 1220 Hamil, Dr. Mustapha
W25 FAHSS FREN 1220 Mboudjeke, Dr. Jean-Guy
W25 FAHSS FREN 1220 Sinanga, Dr. Judith
W25 FAHSS FREN 2220 Worth, Dr. Jeremy
W25 FAHSS FREN 2310 Collet-Najem, Dr. Tanja
W25 FAHSS FREN 2600 Worth, Dr. Jeremy
W25 FAHSS FREN 3150 Dolbec, Dr. Nathalie
W25 FAHSS FREN 3540 Sinanga, Dr. Judith
W25 FAHSS FREN 3570 Dolbec, Dr. Nathalie
W25 FAHSS FREN 4440 Mboudjeke, Dr. Jean-Guy
W25 FAHSS GRHS 2101 Weir, Dr. Robert
W25 FAHSS GRST 1200 Nelson, Dr. Max
W25 FAHSS GRST 2000 Fagan, Dr. Patricia
W25 FAHSS GRST 2120 Weir, Dr. Robert
W25 FAHSS GRST 3011 Nelson, Dr. Max
W25 FAHSS GRST 3230 Fagan, Dr. Patricia
W25 FAHSS HIST 1140 Lazure, Dr. Guy

W25 FAHSS HIST 1240 Pole, Dr. Adam

W25 FAHSS HIST 1970 French, Dr. Gregg
W25 FAHSS HIST 2080 Pole, Dr. Adam

W25 FAHSS HIST 2620 French, Dr. Gregg
W25 FAHSS HIST 2720 Palmer, Dr. Steven

W25 FAHSS HIST 2870 Pole, Dr. Adam



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST/WGST
INCS
INCS
ITLN
ITLN
MACS
MACS
MACS
MACS
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSP
MUSP
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

3030
3100
3620
4110
4600
8040
8110
8590
3400
2370
4370
2480
3560
2150
3910
4520
8000
1130
2550
4260
2100
3100
1100
1120
1290
2210
2250
2280
2400
2500
2520
2610
2760

Wright, Dr. Miriam
Huffaker, Dr. Shauna
French, Dr. Gregg
Huffaker, Dr. Shauna
Teasdale, Dr. Guillaume
Palmer, Dr. Steven
Wright, Dr. Miriam
French, Dr. Gregg
Atkin, Dr. Natalie
Buj, Dr. Lorenzo

Buj, Dr. Lorenzo
Rossini, Dr. Antonio
Rossini, Dr. Antonio
Rodney, Lee

Grossi, Jason
Rodney, Lee

Nelson, Kim
Papador, Nick
Kotowich, Bruce
Papador, Nick
Kotowich, Bruce
Kotowich, Bruce
Guetter, Dr. David
Guetter, Dr. David
Letteri, Dr. Mark
Guetter, Dr. David
MacPherson, Dr. Brian
Guetter, Dr. David
Letteri, Dr. Mark
Rose, Dr. Philip
Letteri, Dr. Mark
Tindale, Dr. Christopher
Noonan, Dr. Jeff



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

3290
3520
8000
8000
4710/8710
1000
1600
2000
2035
2410
2510
2680
2880
3140
3200
3610
3630
4430/8430
4620/8910
4640/8350
1070
1160
2230
2230
2280
2280
2280
2300
2360
2400
2560
3200
3270

MacPherson, Dr. Brian
Neculau, Dr. Radu
Guarini, Dr. Marcello
Tindale, Dr. Christopher
Neculau, Dr. Radu
Brooks, Dr. Stephen
Najem, Dr. Tom
Callaghan, Dr. Geoffrey
Richez, Dr. Emmanuelle
Ovadia, Dr. Jesse
Feldman, Dr. Greg
Lanoszka, Dr. Anna
Maltseva, Dr. Elena
Richez, Dr. Emmanuelle
Miljan, Dr. Lydia
Brooks, Dr. Stephen
Callaghan, Dr. Geoffrey
Feldman, Dr. Greg
Najem, Dr. Tom
Ovadia, Dr. Jesse
LaBelle, Onawa
LaBelle, Onawa
Langton, Calvin
Langton, Calvin
Boucher, Chantal
Erdodi, Laszlo

Hart, Ken

Babb, Kimberly
Chung-Yan, Greg

Lam, Dr. Phebe
Abeare, Christopher
Abeare, Christopher
Kichler, Jessica



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

3300
3310
3370
3420
3580
4150
4270
4450
4970
8505
8512
8514
8516
8517
8560
8566
8583
8644
8660
8674
8676
8676
8686
8693
8693
8695
8702
8703
8715
8721
9060
9310

k %k k¥

Cramer, Ken

Babb, Kimberly
Romero, Kris
Kwantes, Catherine
Biss, Renee
Cramer, Ken
Boroughs, Michael
Hart, Ken
Lafreniere, Kathryn
Buchanan, Lori
Jackson, Dennis
Biss, Renee
Jackson, Dennis
Soucie, Kendall
Chung-Yan, Greg
Kwantes, Catherine
Daros, Alex

Miller, Carlin
Lafreniere, Kathryn
Jarry, Josee

Kichler, Jessica
Menna, Rosanne
Jarry, Josee
Boroughs, Michael
Menard, Dana
Pascual-Leone, Antonio
Miller, Carlin

Miller, Carlin
Boucher, Chantal
Kwantes, Catherine
Kuo, Ben

Senn, Charlene
Senn, Charlene



W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25
W25

FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS
FAHSS

SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SACR
SoCA
SOSC
SOSC
SOSC
SOSC
SPAN
SPAN
SWRK
SWRK
SWRK
SWRK
SWRK

1100
1110
2400
2910
3080
3710
3900
3910
3970
4210
4290
4610
4670
8000
8160
8250
8550
8670
8680
8800
8870
* %
2500
2500
3500
4500
1020
2020
1180
1180
2040
2100
3380

Sharma-Persaud, Dr. Renu
Sharma-Persaud, Dr. Renu
Sharma-Persaud, Dr. Renu
Nakhaie, Dr. Reza

Arnold, Dr. Robert

Lewis, Dr. Jacqueline
George, Dr. Glynis

Datta, Dr. Paul

Soulliere, Dr. Danielle
McMurphy, Dr. Suzanne
Arnold, Dr. Robert

Cheran, Dr. Rudhramoorthy
Fitzgerald, Dr. Amy

Datta, Dr. Paul

Charles, Dr. Carlo

Cheran, Dr. Rudhramoorthy
Charles, Dr. Carlo
Tourangeau, Dr. Wesley
Delia, Dr. Natalie

Cheran, Dr. Rudhramoorthy
McMurphy, Dr. Suzanne
Moore, Dorian

Daros, Alex

Erdodi, Laszlo

Cachon, Frankie

Cachon, Frankie
Primorac, Prof. Jelena
Primorac, Prof. Jelena
Yun, Sung Hyun

Yun, Sung Hyun

Moasun, Festus

Stirbys, Cynthia

Mohanty, Jayashree



W25 FAHSS SWRK 3380 Mohanty, Jayashree

W25 FAHSS SWRK 3380 Mohanty, Jayashree
W25 FAHSS SWRK 3390 Stirbys, Cynthia
W25 FAHSS SWRK 3390 Stirbys, Cynthia
W25 FAHSS SWRK 3390 Wright, Robin

W25 FAHSS SWRK 3600 Guta, Adrian

W25 FAHSS SWRK 3710 Hrncic-Lipovic, Katka (AAS Il1)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 3710 Scott, Nicole (AAS 1)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 4310 Ahluwalia- Cameron, Aman (AAS )
W25 FAHSS SWRK 4310 Donnelly, Elizabeth
W25 FAHSS SWRK 4310 Sanson, Milena (AAS|)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8504 Al-Saadi, Riham (TI)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8521 Moasun, Festus
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8521 Wade, Carol (TI)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8531 Al-Saadi, Riham (TI)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8531 Al-Saadi, Riham (TI)
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8532 Damianakis, Thecla
W25 FAHSS SWRK 8533 Szechy, Kathy

W25 FAHSS SWRK 8534 Selmi, Patrick

W25 FAHSS SWRK 8630 Lwin, Kristen

W25 FAHSS SWRK 8630 Wade, Carol (TI)
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